
phuket karon beach
resort & spa

Entertain your palate

Room Service
menu & drink list

Please DIAL “0”
WE THANK YOU FOR ALLOWING

A 30 MIN SERVICE TIME
AFTER PASSING YOUR ORDER 

AVAILABLE 24 HOURSVEGETARIAN DISH

All prices are subject to government tax and service charge

 

Chocolate Mousse Dark chocolate mousse served chilled

Pina Colada Cake Vanilla sponge cake wit a confit of 
Phuket pineapple topped with a coconut mousse scented
 with Chalong Bay rum

Fresh Seasonal Fruits Platter
Mango with Sticky Rice
Additional Dessert:
Three Chocolate Cakes         
Trilogy of white, dark and milk chocolate mousse 
on a gluten free sponge cake

Amandine Apple Tart     
Red Gala apple tart with an almond cream base
 served warm with whipped cream

199 ฿

 
239 ฿

189 ฿
199 ฿

219 ฿

209 ฿

desserts
AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 – 24:00

SUSTAINABLE OPTIONBALANCED DISH CHEF DELICIOUS 



Room Service
please Dial “0”

SOFT DRINKS 
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Fanta,
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water
WATER
Cristal - Drinking Water
Evian - Mineral Water
Sparkling Water
Perrier - Mineral Sparkling Water
BEER
Chang
Singha
Asahi | Carlsberg

259 ฿CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
Black Russian  Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Marry  Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Salt, Pepper, Tabasco Sauce

Blue Hawaii  Light Rum, Blue Curaçao, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Caipirinha  Light Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Caipiroska  Vodka, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime, White & Brown Sugar

Cosmopolitan  Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Cordial, Lime Juice

Daiquiri  Light Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Martini Cocktail Vodka or Gin, Martini Vermouth

Gin Fizz  Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Tequila, Light Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke

Mai Tai  Dark Rum, Light Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

All prices are subject to Government Tax and Service Charge

drinks list
available 24 hours

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

international cuisine
AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 – 24:00

authentic thai cuisine
AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 – 24:00

 

 

Caesar Salad With chicken or prawn,
Parmesan cheese and croutons

Tomato Salad Mixed greens, tomatoes,
Italian basil, red oak with balsamic dressing

Insalata Caprese Beef tomatoes, 
fresh mozzarella bocconcini, extra virgin olive oil, quality rock salt

Cobb Salad Chicken, blue cheese, avocado,
tomato, romaine lettuce, hard-boiled egg with French dressing

SALADS

169 ฿
189 ฿

  

 

 

snacks

BUNS & BREADS
Ciabatta Club Sandwich Filled with cheddar cheese,
ham, smoked chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce & fries 

Veggies Club Sandwich Filled with cucumber,
cheddar, tomato & lettuce, with fries

Joe Kills Burger With cheddar cheese,
tomato, lettuce & fries

OVENBAKED PIZZA
Margarita Traditional tomato & mozzarella

Pepperoni Chorizo, bell peppers, onions

Hawaiian Local pineapple, ham & oregano

Steak Cut French Fries  With ketchup & mayonnaise

Rosemary Potatoes Wedges With rosemary, 
along with tartar sauce

 

PASTA SELECTION
CHOICE OF FETTUCINI, PENNE, OR SPAGHETTI
Bolognese Beef ragout

Carbonara Creamy sauce & bacon

Amatriciana Bacon with a lightly spicy 
tomato sauce & Italian parsley

Napolitana  Rich tomato sauce & basil

CURRY CORNER
Gaeng Kiew Wan chicken, pork, beef or vegetables
in green curry with eggplants

or tiger prawns

Gaeng Panaeng chicken, pork or beef
in red curry with kaffir leaf julienne

or tiger prawns

Gaeng Mussaman chicken in Mussaman curry with potatoes

THAI SNACKS AND STREET FOOD
Yam Nua Yang  Spicy grilled beef strips 
salad with shallots & chili

Thod Man Goong Deep-fried prawn cakes with plum sauce

Satays Grilled chicken or pork skewers with peanut sauce

Vegetable Spring Rolls Deep-fried spring rolls
served with plum sauce

 

FROM THE WOK
Phad Prik Thai Dum Stir-fried chicken, pork or beef
with garlic & black pepper

Phad Kapraow Stir-fried minced chicken, pork 
or beef with fresh chili, garlic & holy basil

or seafood

Phad Pak Ruam Mit Wok-fried vegetables
& shiitake mushrooms with oyster sauce

 

 

 
RICE & NOODLES

Khao Phad Fried rice with chicken, pork or beef
and served with fried egg

or seafood

Phad Thai Stir-fried noodles in tamarind sauce
with chicken or prawns

 

All prices are subject to Government Tax and Service Charge All prices are subject to Government Tax and Service Charge

KIDS MENU
AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 – 24:00

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS

329 ฿
329 ฿
329 ฿
299 ฿

259 ฿

239 ฿
239 ฿
199 ฿

329 ฿

359 ฿
329 ฿

359 ฿
329 ฿

229 ฿

249 ฿

279 ฿
179 ฿

249 ฿

279 ฿
259 ฿

259 ฿

169 ฿

299 ฿

309 ฿

89 ฿
129 ฿
139 ฿
119 ฿
129 ฿
189 ฿
129 ฿
149 ฿

289 ฿

259 ฿

399 ฿

269 ฿
329 ฿
279 ฿

89  ฿

49  ฿
99  ฿

99  ฿

139 ฿
149 ฿
159 ฿

Tomato Salad with Mixed Greens
Chicken Nuggets Served with Fries 
Shrimp Cakes Served with Plum Sauce
Fried Rice with Chicken
Phad Thai with Chicken
Beef Cheese Burger Served with French Fries
Spaghetti Bolognese
Pizza with Cheese & your Choice of Toppings:
Pineapple, ham, bacon or mushroom


