DESSERTS

AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

Chocolate Mousse Dark chocolate mousse served chilled	(24h)	199 ₿
Pina Colada Cake Vanilla sponge cake wit a confit of Phuket pineapple topped with a coconut mousse scented		239 ₿
Phuket pineapple topped with a coconut mousse scented with Chalong Bay rum		
Fresh Seasonal Fruits Platter 😝 🚧 🥳		189 ₿
Mango with Sticky Rice 🙋		199 ₿
Additional Dessert:		
Three Chocolate Cakes		219 ₿
Trilogy of white, dark and milk chocolate mousse		
on a gluten free sponge cake		
Amandine Apple Tart		209₿
Red Gala apple tart with an almond cream base		
served warm with whipped cream		

All prices are subject to government tax and service charge













PLEASE DIAL "O"

WE THANK YOU FOR ALLOWING A 30 MIN SERVICE TIME AFTER PASSING YOUR ORDER



PHUKET KARON BEACH **RESORT & SPA**







PLEASE DIAL "O" **ROOM SERVICE**

DRINKS LIST

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS

SOFT DRINKS	89 ₿
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Fanta,	
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water	
WATER	
Cristal - Drinking Water	49 #
Evian - Mineral Water	99 #
Sparkling Water	
Perrier - Mineral Sparkling Water	99 #
BEER	
Chang	139 #
Singha	149 ₿
Asahi Carlsberg	159 ₿

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS	259 В
-------------------	-------

Black Russian Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Marry Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Salt, Pepper, Tabasco Sauce

Blue Hawaii Light Rum, Blue Curação, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Caipirinha Light Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Caipiroska Vodka, Lime Juice, Fresh Lime, White & Brown Sugar

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Cordial, Lime Juice

Daiquiri Light Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Martini Cocktail Vodka or Gin. Martini Vermouth

Gin Fizz Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Tequila, Light Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke

Mai Tai Dark Rum, Light Rum, Orange Curação, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

KIDS MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

Tomato Salad with Mixed Greens	89₿
Chicken Nuggets Served with Fries	129 ₿
Shrimp Cakes Served with Plum Sauce	139 ₿
Fried Rice with Chicken (24h)	119 ₿
Phad Thai with Chicken	129 ₿
Beef Cheese Burger Served with French Fries	189₿
Spaghetti Bolognese 🔯 🚧	129 ₿
Pizza with Cheese & your Choice of Toppings: (24h) Pineapple, ham, bacon or mushroom	149 ₿

INTERNATIONAL CUISINE

AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

SALADS

Tomato Salad Mixed greens, tomatoes, Italian basil, red oak with balsamic dressing	₿
	₿
Insalata Caprese Beef tomatoes, fresh mozzarella bocconcini, extra virgin olive oil, quality rock salt Cobb Salad Chicken, blue cheese, avocado, tomato, romaine lettuce, hard-boiled egg with French dressing 309	₿

BUNS & BREADS	
Ciabatta Club Sandwich Filled with cheddar cheese, Ann., smoked chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce & fries	289 ₿
Veggies Club Sandwich Filled with cucumber, with cucumber, cheddar, tomato & lettuce, with fries	259 ₿
Joe Kills Burger With cheddar cheese, (24h) (24h)	399₿

SNACKS

Steak Cut French Fries With ketchup & mayonnaise (24h)	169 ₿
Rosemary Potatoes Wedges With rosemary, (24)	189 ₿
along with tartar sauce	

OVENBAKED PIZZA

Margarita Traditional tomato & mozzarella Pepperoni Chorizo, bell peppers, onions Hawaiian Local pineapple, ham & oregano	269 B 329 B 279 B
---	-------------------------



PASTA SELECTION

CHOICE OF FETTUCINI, PENNE, OR SPAGHETTI	
Bolognese Beef ragout (24h) Carbonara Creamy sauce & bacon (24h)	329₿
Carbonara Creamy sauce & bacon	329₿
Amatriciana Bacon with a lightly spicy	329₿
tomato sauce & Italian parsley	299₿
Napolitana Rich tomato sauce & basil	

AUTHENTIC THAI CUISINE

AVAILABLE FROM 12:00 - 24:00

THAI SNACKS AND STREET FOOD

259 🕏
239 🕏
239 🕏
199 ₿

CURRY CORNER

Gaeng Kiew Wan chicken, pork, beef or vegetables in green curry with eggplants	329 ₿
or tiger prawns Gaeng Panaeng chicken, pork or beef in red curry with kaffir leaf julienne	359 B 329 B
or tiger prawns Gaeng Mussaman chicken in Mussaman curry with potatoes	359 B 329 B

FROM THE WOK	
Phad Prik Thai Dum Stir-fried chicken, pork or beef with garlic & black pepper	229 🕏
Phad Kapraow Stir-fried minced chicken, pork or beef with fresh chili, garlic & holy basil	249 ₿
or seafood Phad Pak Ruam Mit Wok-fried vegetables & shiitake mushrooms with oyster sauce	279 B 179 B

RICE & NOODLES

Khao Phad Fried rice with chicken, pork or beef and served with fried egg	249 🕏
or seafood	279 ₿
Phad Thai Stir-fried noodles in tamarind sauce	259 ₿
with chicken or prawns	